FINANCIAL EXPRESS

TPCODL

TP CENTRAL ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

SI. No.	Tender Enquiry No.	Tender description
1	TPCODL/CCG/23-24/023	Two Year RC for Single Phase & Three Phase Meter Installation and Associated Activities for TPNODL
2	TPCODL/CCG/23-24/027	RC for Supply of ISOLATOR 33KV 1250A at TPCODL, TPWODL&TPNODL
3	TPCODL/CCG/23-24/028	RC for SITC of Server, Storage, Tape Library & Red Hat Licenses at TPCODL/TPWODL/TPNODL/TPSODL.
4	TPCODL/CCG/23-24/029	RC for SITC of Integrated Communication Network at TPCODL/TPWODL/TPNODL/TPSODL.
5	TPCODL/CCG/23-24/030	RC for supply of 11 KV & 33 KV Outdoor VCBs at TPCODL & TPWODL
6	TPCODL/CCG/23-24/031	RC for Supply of MCCB at TPCODL, TPNODL and TPSODL
7	TPCODL/P&S/1000000399/23-24	RC for supply of 11 kV AB switch (400 A & 200 A) Male Female Contacts Assembly and Fourth Bearing-Horizontal Type at TPCODL

8 TPCODL/P&S/1000000400/23-24 Bill Phinting Services for TPCODL/for 2 Years
For more details like bid due date, EMD, tender fee, bid opening date etc. of the Tenders, please visit "Tenders escion TPCODL website https://www.cpcnratnoids.ncm.All tenders will be available on TPCODL web
w.e.f. from dtd. 20.07.2023. Future communication / corrigendum to tender documents, if any, shall be available.

NOTICE

nd Pravinchandra Manilal Shan leceased) holding 6 shares of Bosch mited (formerly: Motor Industries ompany Limited) Hosur Road, Adugodi, angalore -560 030 in Folio No. S02132 earing Share Certificate Numbers 1004994, 00085895 and 00264264

bearing Share Certificate Numbers 00004994, 0003695 and 00254269 with distinctive numbers from 1200564 - 1200595 and 10254269 and 10254

NOTICE FOR LOSS OF STARE CERTIFICATES

RADICO KHATFAN LIMITED

CIN . 1284/1UP953PL CO27273

Registered Office: Rempor Deleting Agenily Read, Ramour . 244 901 (U.P.)

Tel. No. . 0595-2380601/2 . 235 7703 Fax No. . 0695-2380009

E-mail: Investoringeridioco.nor. Web: www.vndcobehaina.com
Notice is hereby given that the following. Share Certificates have been reported as obstimispated and the Company indicates to usua Letter of Confination in lise of the Confination in list of th

Sr. No.	Name of the Holders	No. (s)	No. of Shares (Rs. 2l-f. v.)	Certificate No.(s)	Distinctive No.(s)
1.	Rakesh Kumar Rai	0012201	1550	54297	1100016-110156
2.	Surendra Kumar Anand Jointly with Gauray Anand	0019001	620	57107	3195366-319598
3.	Rambabu Vemulapalli	0026332	620	59933	4600241-460086
4.	Ranjan Mandal Jointly with Laksman Chandra Mandal	0031180	620	61795	5663116-566373
5.	Ranjit Singh Takwal Jointly with SudershanaTakwal	0030712	1240	61634	5572721-557396
6.	Sanjay Behuria Jointly with Sujata Behuria	0801342	620	63972	7646941-764756

nants, as the case may be, withou r in future
For Radico Khaitan Limited
Dinesh Kumar Gupta

Dinesh Ku VP-Legal & Compan

Place: New Delhi Dated: July 19th, 2023

CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CONTO ACREE INVOICES THIN IN CONTROL OF THE CONTROL

otice is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEB isling Obligations and Dischosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that 207" meeting, the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, July 28 23 at 12:30 p.m. to consider and approve, inter alia.

- The Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report of the Co for the First Quarter/ 3 Months ended on June 30, 2023. To fix dates of Book Chause for the care of the care o

- To fix dates of Book Closure for the same,
 To fix cut-off date for the purpose of e-voting.

To fix out-off date for the purpose of e-voting.

To approve Develor Report for the F.V. sended March 31, 2023 and Notice convening the ensuing AGIM and other related matters.

The above information is also available on the vestate of the company view condiscable.com) and the velocities of the Stock Exchanges where Company the Company of the Final Quarter Months ended on June 30, 2023.

THIS IS A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PROSPECTUS ANNOUNCEMENT AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN INVITATION OR ISSUE TO ACQUIRE, PURCHASE OR SUBSCRIBE FOR SECURITIES. NOT FOR RELEASE, PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY OUTSIDE INDIA





YASONS CHEMEX CARE LIMITED

Corporate Identification Number: U24304GJ2017PLC099511

Our Company was incorporated on October 17, 2017 at Ahmedabad as Yasons Chemer Care Limited under the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 with the Register of Companies, Gujarat vide certificate of incorporation bearing Corporate Identification Number 12/43046,(2017PL0099511,
Registered Office: 4th floor, 412 Sigmal coro-1, 132th Ring Road, Opp, Medilink Hospital, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujaral - 380015, India, | Mob Not - +91 079400 28639; | Email Lid: yock@yashchemor.com; | Website: www.yasonschemor.cae.com| Contact Person: Himali Maheshthai Thakkar, Company Secretary & Compliance Office

PROMOTERS OF THE COMPANY: YASH CHEMEX LIMITED

THE ISSUE OF THE COMPANY: YASH CHEMEX LIMITED

***RITIAL PUBLICISSUE OF 51,42,000** EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF *104-EACH ("EQUITY SHARES TO FACE VALUE OF *104-FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF *40 EACH AGREGATING *2.058.20

LAHRS ("HE ISSUE"), OF WHICH 27,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF *104-FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF *40 EACH AGREGATING *2.058.20

LAHRS ("HE ISSUE"), OF WHICH 27,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF *104-FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF *40 EACH AGREGATING *104-EACH AND ASSOCIATED TO AS THE "NET ISSUE" THE ISSUE "HE ISSUE ENTON THE ISSUE" THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE" THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE" THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE" SHOW THE ISSUE" SHOW THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE" SHOW THE ISSUE" SHOW THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE" SHOW THE ISSUE" SHOW THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE" SHOW THE ISSUE" SHOW THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE" SHOW THE ISSUE" SHOW THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE" SHOW THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE" SHOW THE ISSUE" THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE" THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE SHOW THE ISSUE" SHOW THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE SHOW THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE" SHOW THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE SHOW THE ISSUE" SHOW THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE" THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE" THE ISSUE "SHOW THE ISSUE" THE ISSUE "SHOW THE IS

FIXED PRICE ISSUE AT ₹ 40/- PER EQUITY SHARE

MINIMUM APPLICATION OF 3000 EQUITY SHARES AND IN MULTIPLES OF 3000 EQUITY SHARES THEREAFTER

ISSUE **PROGRAM**

OPENS ON: MONDAY, JULY 24, 2023 **CLOSES ON: WEDNESDAY, JULY 26, 2023**

ASBA* Single. Sale. Smart way of "Applications Supported by Blocked Amount ("ASBA") is a better way of applying to issues Applications. All the sale of intill by simply blocking the fund in the bank account. For details, check section on ASBA below.

Application—Make set offell by sympthy bioching the fund in the bank account. For details, check section on ASBA below.

1 - 1/2 - 1

IN TERMS OF THE CIRCULAR NO. CIR/CFD/POLICYCELL/11/2015 DATED NOVEMBER 10, 2015 AND ALL POTENTIAL INVESTORS PARTICIPATE IN THE ISSUE ONLY IN TERMS OF THE CIRCULAR NO. CIRCEPOPOLICYCELL/11/2015 DATED DIVEMBERS 10. 2015 AND ALL POTENTIAL INVESTORS PARTICIPATE IN THE SSUE ONLY
THROUGH APPLICATION SUPPORTED BY BLOCKED AND INTERSOR (ASSENCE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE

Discalamer Clause" on page 282 of the Prospectus,

DISCALAMER CLAUSE OF NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIALIMITED ("NSE") (DESIGNATED STOCK EXCHANGE)

It is to be distinctly undersoon draw the persission group by NSE should not in any way be deemed or construct that the Offer Document has been cleand or approved by NSE on or ose it certify the correctness or completeness of any of the contents of the Offer Document. The investors are advised to refer to the Offer Document for the full text of the Plockimer Clause of VISE.

RISK NREALTION TO THE FIRST ISSUE

This being the first public issue of our company, there has been no formal market for the set the Issue Price is 4 times of the face value.

The average cost of acquisition per Equity Share to our Promoters as at the date of this Pro-

Name	Number of Shares	Average Cost of Acquisition per Equity Share (in Rs.)
Yash Chemex Limited	99,35,400	8.99
Pritesh Yashwantlal Shah	Nil	Ni
Dimple Priteshkumar Shah	Nil	10,00
The Iceue Prine is Ro. 40 00/L ner Equity Share		

The weighted average price at which the eightly shares were acquired by our Promoters in the one year preceding the date of this Prospectus.				
Name	Number of Shares	Weighted Average Cost of Acquisition per Equity Share (in Rs.)		
Yash Chemex Limited	65,88,400	0.21		
Pritesh Yashwantlal Shah	Nil	Nil		

Ultipler intensions unser.

The Issue Price is 6x, 400-per Equity Share.
The Issue Price is 6x, 400-per Equity Share.
The Issue Price is 6x determined by our Company in consultation with the Lead Manager) as stated in the chapter titled on "Basis for Issue Price" beginning on page 97 of the Prospecties should not be lasten be enicented with the manager of the equity shares are Issue, No assurance can be given regarding an active and/or sustained trading in the equity shares of our company nor regarding the price at which the equity shares will be traded after Issing.

Sustained training in the equity some so our company non registronly the price at which the equity states will be trained after being.

CENTRAL RISK

CENTRA

INSECTION OF THE MEMORATION OF THE COMPANY PLANS OF THE MEMORATION OF THE COMPANY PLANS OF THE MEMORATION OF THE COMPANY PLANS OF THE MEMORATION OF TH

details, please see "Material Contracts and Documents for Inspection" on page LIABILITY OF MEMBERS Liability of the Members of the Company is Limited, AMOUNT OF SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY AND CAPITAL STRUCTURE

IT OF SMARE CAPITAL OF COURCOMPANY AND CAPITAL STRUCTURE.

60 Share Capital St. 21.11,11.110 (wider tool. 21.11,11.11 (suited tool. 21.11),11.11 (suited tool. 21.11),11.11 (suited tool. 21.11,11.11 (suited tool. 21.11),11.11 (suited tool. 21.11),11.11 (suited tool. 21.11,11.11 (suited tool. 21.11),11.11 (suited tool. 21.11

NOTICE TO THE INVESTORS CORRIGENDUM TO THE PROSPECTUS JULY 17, 2023 ("THE CORRIGENDUM") With reference to the Prospecies dated July 17, 2023 filed by the Company with RoC and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited in relation to the Issue, the Applicants should note the following:

- Applicants should note the following:
 In the column "Number of equity shares held and Average Cost of Acquisition per Equity shares by the Dimple Priteshburnar Shah "Average Cost of Acquisition in the chapter" Summary of Offer Document" under the section. "Section 1-General" on page 27 of the Prospectus, the Number of Equity Shares held by Dimple Priteshburnar Shah Shah should be read as NI Equity Shares and NI Instead of 2,70,000 Equity Shares and 2,100 the Prospectus, the Number of Equity Shares held by Dimple Priteshburnar Shah instead of Yash "Residual based and outside Cover page" Our Promoter" should be read as Yash Chemex Limited, Pritesh Yashwanthil Shah and Dimple Priteshburnar Shah instead of Yash "Residual based by Day". I'm

Date of Allotment/ Acquisition/ Sale	Number of Equity Shares	Face Value ((₹)	Issue Price (₹)	Nature of Consideration (Cash/ Other than Cash)		% of pre issue equity share capital	% of post issue equity share capital
October 17, 2017	54,000	10	10	Cash	Subscription to MOA	0.38	0.28
November 18, 2017	2,16,000	10	10	Cash	Right Issue	1,53	1,12
May 14, 2018	(2,70,000)	10	25	Cash	Transfer from Dimple Pritesh Shah		NA
Total	Nil	10		-		Nil	Nil

- In the heading Holding Company in the Chapter "History and Corporate Matters" under the section "Section V About the Company on page 83 of the Prospectus shall be
- In the heading Hedding Company in the Chalpter "History and Carporae Notations under the Section Y—Annual take company in the Chalpter "History and Carporae Notations under the Section N—Annual take company is on the date of the Prospectus. For further details see" Our Promotes and Prospectus, For further on page 184 of this Prospectus is a Shark Chemes. Limited, the Promoter of our Company, is on hedding company as on the date of this Prospectus. For further on page 184 of the Prospectus is the Chalpter of the Section N—Annual take the Section N—Annual take

LEAD MANAGER TO THE ISSUE REGISTRAR TO THE ISSUE COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER

The state of the s

FEDEX SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED B 7, 3rd Floor, Jay Chambers, Dayaldas Road, Ville Parle - (East), Mumbal - 400 075, Maharashira, India Tel No: +91 81049 85549; Website: www.fedsec.in; Contact Persons: Sajana Sanghvi SEBI Registration No: INMO00010163

KARVY FINEEL LIMITED
(Formerly KFII Technologies Private Limited)
Selentium Tower B Pol3 1-32 Gachbowl
Financial District, Nanakramyada, Serlingumpally,
Financial District, Nanakramyada, Serlingumpally,
Financial District, Nanakramyada, Serlingumpally,
Financial Pol3 1-3 Gachbowl
F

KFINTECH

Himali Maheshbhai Thakkar 4th flor, 412 Sigma (con-1, 1321t Ring Read, Opp, Medlink Hospital, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380015 India, Tel No: +91 079400 28659 Email: yctd/gyashchemex.com Website: www.yasonschemexcare.com

Investors can contact our Company Secretary and Compliance Officer, the Lead Manager or the Registers to the Issue, in case of any pre-1sue or post-save related problems, such as non-receipt of letters of allotment, non-

Investigation for Projection (Investigation Investigation (Investigation Investors are advised to refer to the Prospectus and the Risk Factors contained therein, before applying in the Issue. Full copy of the Prospectus will be available at the vehsels of SCSD at vews.edit,jou.in, the vehsels of Slock Exchange at www.nseindia.com, the vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and also on vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and also on vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and also on vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and also on vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and also on vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and sold our vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and sold our vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and sold our vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and sold our vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and sold our vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and sold our vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and sold our vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and sold our vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and sold our vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and sold our vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and sold our vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and sold our vehsels of our Company at www.ysorschine.exact.com and sold our vehsels our vehsels our vehsels our vehsels of our vehsels our vehsels our vehsels our vehsels our vehsels our vehance.exact.com and sold our vehsels our vehance.exact.com and sold our vehan

AVAILABLITY OF PEPLOTATION FORMS

Application Forms can be obtained from the Registered Office of Yasons Chemes Care Limited and the Lead Manager to the Issue - Fedex Securities Private Limited, Application Forms can be obtained from the Registered Brokers, Bankers to the Issue, RTR and Depository Participants. Application Forms can be obtained from the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited and at the Designated Branches of SCSBs, the list of Which is available on the website of NSE and SEBI.

of National Slock Exchange of India Limited and after the segretation or secures, we necessarily application from an Amplication Supported by subcocked Amount ("ASBA").

The investors are required to fill the application form and submit the same to the relevant SCSBs at the specific locations or registered brokers at the broker centers or RTA or DPs., The SCSBs will block the amount of the account value be obtained in application form, On allotment, amount will be unapplicated and account value be or the second of the electric principle to be paid of the distinction for the electric principle to be paid of the distinction of satures. Hence, there will be no need of transfer, former dates on the ASBA process, please refer to the details given in Application form and the Prospectus and also please refer to the chapter titled "Issue Procedure" on page 333 of the Prospectus.

APPLICATION SUPPORTED WITH UNRED PAYMENTS INTERFACE ("UPT)
APPLICATION SUPPORTED WITH UNRED PAYMENTS INTERFACE investors are advised to carefully refer SEBI Croular SEBI-HOCPD/DL2/CIR.P/2018/138 dated howers of the service of the s

All capitalized terms used herein and not specifically defined shall have the same meaning as ascribed to them in the Prospectus

Investor should read the Prospectus carefully, including the "Risk Factors" beginning on page 29 of the Prospectus before making any inv

YASONS CHEMEX CARE LIMITED

Date: July 19, 2023

A TROLE. CHILD CARE LIMITED is proposing, subject to applicable statutory and regulatory requirements, receipt of requisite approvals, market conditions and other considerations, an Initial Public Issue of its Equity States and has fleed the Prospectus with the Register of Companies, Ahmedataet. The Prospectus is available on the weekslot of SSEI at wavesbelony, the tweeter of the Island warm, weekslot of SSEI at wavesbelony, the velocite of the Lead Manager at www.feeter, wheels of the Relation Stock bicharge of Initial Lamilland at www.serinda.com and weekslot of Siste wavesbelong, the velocite of the Lead Manager at www.feeter, wheels of the Relation Stock bicharge for the Initial and warm serior and the Relation's beginning on the Prospectus.

United States and may not be issued or sold within the United States or to, or for the account or benefit of, "U.S. persons" (as defined in Regulation S of the Securit except pursuant to an exemption from, or in a transaction not subject to, the registration requirements of the Securities Act.

The Equity Shares have not been and will not be registered, listed or otherwise qualified in any other jurisdiction outside India and may not be Issued or sold, and Application may not be made by persons in any such jurisdiction, except in compliance with the applicable laws of such jurisdiction.